List of Participants, CTQM Master Class
"Bordered Heegaard Floer Homology" Oct-Nov 2008
Held by Dylan Thurston (Columbia University, NY)

LastName FirstName Affiliation Email
1|Andersen Jgrgen Ellegaard CTQM andersen@imf.au.dk
2|Bar-Natan Dror Univ. of Toronto drorbn@math.toronto.edu
3|Beliakova Anna CTQM anna@math.unizh.ch
4|Beltoft Dan CTQM beltoft@imf.au.dk
5|Blaavand Jakob Lindblad CTQM blaavand@imf.au.dk
6|Blhler Irmgard University of Zurich irmgard.buehler@math.uzh.ch
7|Droz Jean-Marie University of Zurich jean-marie.droz@math.uzh.ch
8|Fjelstad Jens CTQM fielstad@imf.au.dk
9|Fock Viladimir Moscow State Univ. fock@math.u-strasbg.fr
10[{Gammelgaard |Niels Leth CTQM nlg@imf.au.dk
11|Larsen Jens Christian CTQM jechla@imf.au.dk
12|Lauridsen Magnus Roed CTQM myggen@imf.au.dk
13[Reshetikhin Nicolai CTQM reshetik@imf.au.dk
14|Robert Louis-Hadrien ENS, Paris louis-hadrien.robert@ens.fr
15|Romao Nuno Miguel CTQM nromao@imf.au.dk
16{Thurston Dylan Columbia Univ., NY dthurston@barnard.edu
17|Traub Wito University of Zurich w.traub@access.uzh.ch
18|Villemoes Rasmus CTQM burner@imf.au.dk
19|Wagner Emmanuel CTQM wagner@imf.au.dk

CTQM, University of Aarhus, Dept. of Math. Sci., Ny Munkegade, Bldg. 1530, 8000 Aarhus C., Denmark
Director: Jgrgen Ellegaard Andersen, phone: +45 8942-3432, andersen@imf.au.dk, www.ctqm.au.dk




